
Blatt 14. KTTV - Nachwuchssuperliga 2018 am 07.04.2018

LG 1 männlich

LG 1 männlich

Primisser Julian VELD 0:3 2:3 3:1 1:3 2:3 1:3  1  5  7  6

Privasnik Robbie URBA 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 2:3  5  1 11  1

Malle Gerold VÖLM 3:2 0:3 3:0 0:3 3:0 3:0  4  2 10  3

Prett Tobias ALAK 1:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 2:3  0  6  6  7

- spielfrei

Pacher Phillip VÖLM 3:1 0:3 3:0 3:0 2:3 3:0  4  2 10  2

Bader Sandro URBA 3:2 0:3 0:3 3:1 3:2 2:3  3  3  9  5

Bajric Alen KAC 3:1 3:2 0:3 3:2 0:3 3:2  4  2 10  4
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Endreihung: LG 1 männlich

 1.  Privasnik Robbie U183

 2.  Pacher Phillip U182

 3.  Malle Gerold U182

 4.  Bajric Alen U183

 5.  Bader Sandro U213

 6.  Primisser Julian U183

 7.  Prett Tobias U182

LG 2 männlich

LG 2 männlich

Keuschnig Raffael VÖLK 0:3 1:3 3:1 0:3 0:3  1  4  6  5

Mitsche Jakob VELD 3:0 1:3 3:0 3:0 3:0  4  1  9  2

Markovic Igor VÖLM 3:1 3:1 1:3 3:1 3:1  4  1  9  1

Steinacher Judith KAC 1:3 0:3 3:1 1:3 1:3  1  4  6  6

Leininger Markus VELD 3:0 0:3 1:3 3:1 2:3  2  3  7  4

Kopeinig Denise VÖLK 3:0 0:3 1:3 3:1 3:2  3  2  8  3
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Endreihung: LG 2 männlich

 1.  Markovic Igor U183

 2.  Mitsche Jakob U152

 3.  Kopeinig Denise U183

 4.  Leininger Markus U152

 5.  Keuschnig Raffael U132

 6.  Steinacher Judith U183



Blatt 24. KTTV - Nachwuchssuperliga 2018 am 07.04.2018

LG 3 männlich

LG 3 männlich

Matschek Stefanie HEGE 3:4 1:4 0:4 0:4  0  4  4  5

Kerschbaumer Lukas VELD 4:3 4:0 4:0 0:4  3  1  7  2

Krainbucher Christoph WOBE 4:1 0:4 4:2 2:4  2  2  6  3

Krainbucher Raphael WOBE 4:0 0:4 2:4 4:2  2  2  6  4

- spielfrei

Hadzic Enis VÖLK 4:0 4:0 4:2 2:4  3  1  7  1
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Endreihung: LG 3 männlich

 1.  Hadzic Enis U151

 2.  Kerschbaumer Lukas U151

 3.  Krainbucher Christoph U181

 4.  Krainbucher Raphael U183

 5.  Matschek Stefanie U183

LG 4 männlich

LG 4 männlich

Rainer Noah ALAK 3:0 3:2 3:0 3:1 3:0  5  0 10  1

Aschmann Philipp VELD 0:3 2:3 3:0 3:1 1:3  2  3  7  3

Matitz Lena GURN 2:3 3:2 3:1 3:2 3:1  4  1  9  2

Hobel Michael SITT 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 3:2  1  4  6  5

Winkler Julian VÖLK 1:3 1:3 2:3 3:0 3:1  2  3  7  4

Kleindienst Lukas VÖLK 0:3 3:1 1:3 2:3 1:3  1  4  6  6
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Endreihung: LG 4 männlich

 1.  Rainer Noah U152

 2.  Matitz Lena U132

 3.  Aschmann Philipp U11-1

 4.  Winkler Julian U152

 5.  Hobel Michael U152

 6.  Kleindienst Lukas U132



Blatt 34. KTTV - Nachwuchssuperliga 2018 am 07.04.2018

LG 5 männlich

LG 5 männlich

Rossbacher Alex VÖLK 1:3 3:2 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  1  5  7  6

Gypser Elijah KÖTT 3:1 3:0 0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3  2  4  8  5

Hohensasser Marcel MASA 2:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  6  6  7

- spielfrei

Laubreiter Noah Maris SPIT 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:2 3:0  6  0 12  1

Schmittner Julian VÖLM 3:0 3:1 3:0 1:3 0:3 3:2  4  2 10  3

Steiner Lukas PAUL 3:0 3:1 3:0 2:3 3:0 3:2  5  1 11  2

Wedam Alexander VÖLK 3:0 3:0 3:0 0:3 2:3 2:3  3  3  9  4
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Endreihung: LG 5 männlich

 1.  Laubreiter Noah Maris U11-1

 2.  Steiner Lukas U151

 3.  Schmittner Julian U132

 4.  Wedam Alexander U132

 5.  Gypser Elijah U151

 6.  Rossbacher Alex U131

 7.  Hohensasser Marcel U182

LG 6 männlich

LG 6 männlich

Markovic Luka VÖLM 1:3 3:0 3:2 3:0 1:3 0:3  3  3  9  5

Lewe Elias VELD 3:1 3:1 2:3 3:0 3:0 0:3  4  2 10  3

Kampusch Dominik SITT 0:3 1:3 2:3 3:0 0:3 0:3  1  5  7  6

Maringer Paul ANNA 2:3 3:2 3:2 3:1 3:1 0:3  4  2 10  2

Miklautsch Emil WOBE 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3  0  6  6  7

Bierbaum Lauren VÖLK 3:1 0:3 3:0 1:3 3:0 1:3  3  3  9  4

Holmes Oscar VELD 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1  6  0 12  1
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Endreihung: LG 6 männlich

 1.  Holmes Oscar U152

 2.  Maringer Paul U152

 3.  Lewe Elias U131

 4.  Bierbaum Lauren U132

 5.  Markovic Luka U132

 6.  Kampusch Dominik U151

 7.  Miklautsch Emil U152



Blatt 44. KTTV - Nachwuchssuperliga 2018 am 07.04.2018

LG 7 männlich

LG 7 männlich

Rossmann Lukas VÖLM 3:0 3:0 2:3 2:3 3:1 3:0  4  2 10  3

Loritsch Pascal GURN 0:3 3:0 1:3 3:1 2:3 3:0  3  3  9  5

Markovic Ivan DSVE 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 2:3 3:2  1  5  7  6

Lonic Emir VÖLK 3:2 3:1 3:0 3:2 3:0 3:2  6  0 12  1

Wang Felix VÖLK 3:2 1:3 3:0 2:3 3:0 3:0  4  2 10  2

Ullmann Alexander VÖLK 1:3 3:2 3:2 0:3 0:3 3:1  3  3  9  4

Melcher Maximilian GURN 0:3 0:3 2:3 2:3 0:3 1:3  0  6  6  7
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Endreihung: LG 7 männlich

 1.  Lonic Emir U131

 2.  Wang Felix U132

 3.  Rossmann Lukas U131

 4.  Ullmann Alexander U151

 5.  Loritsch Pascal U132

 6.  Markovic Ivan U11-1

 7.  Melcher Maximilian U132

LG 8 männlich

LG 8 männlich

Kaiser Sebastian DSVE 3:0 1:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 1:3  1  5  7  6

Olsacher Christian GURN 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3  0  6  6  7

Hofer Samuel VELD 3:1 3:1 3:0 0:3 1:3 1:3  3  3  9  4

Stampfer Benjamin VÖLK 3:0 3:0 0:3 2:3 1:3 3:2  3  3  9  5

Zhan Andy VÖLK 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:2 3:0 3:1  6  0 12  1

Aichholzer Laro VÖLK 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:1 0:3 0:3  4  2 10  3

Ropp Marcel GURN 3:1 3:0 3:1 2:3 1:3 3:0  4  2 10  2
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Endreihung: LG 8 männlich

 1.  Zhan Andy U11-1

 2.  Ropp Marcel U11-3

 3.  Aichholzer Laro U11-1

 4.  Hofer Samuel U11-1

 5.  Stampfer Benjamin U131

 6.  Kaiser Sebastian U11-2

 7.  Olsacher Christian U11-2



Blatt 54. KTTV - Nachwuchssuperliga 2018 am 07.04.2018

LG 1 weiblich

LG 1 weiblich

Doujak Sandra VELD 1:4 4:3 4:3 2:4  2  2  6  3

Tihak Edina PAUL 4:1 4:2 4:0 4:1  4  0  8  1

De Ridder Darleen ANNA 3:4 2:4 0:4 1:4  0  4  4  5

Vallant Miriam ANNA 3:4 0:4 4:0 2:4  1  3  5  4

Pototschnig Sabrina PAUL 4:2 1:4 4:1 4:2  3  1  7  2
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Endreihung: LG 1 weiblich

 1.  Tihak Edina U131

 2.  Pototschnig Sabrina U152

 3.  Doujak Sandra U181

 4.  Vallant Miriam U132

 5.  De Ridder Darleen U152

LG 2 weiblich

LG 2 weiblich

Hus Tamina MASA 1:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3  0  6  6  7

Zhan Wendy VÖLK 3:1 1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 3:0  2  4  8  5

Novak Sarah HEGE 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 2:3 3:2  4  2 10  3

Haunschmid Michaela VELD 3:0 3:0 2:3 1:3 2:3 3:0  3  3  9  4

Wallner Leonie VELD 3:0 3:1 3:2 3:1 3:1 3:0  6  0 12  1

Gruber Stella VELD 3:0 3:0 3:2 3:2 1:3 3:0  5  1 11  2

Haunschmid Melanie VELD 3:1 0:3 2:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  1  5  7  6
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Endreihung: LG 2 weiblich

 1.  Wallner Leonie U11-1

 2.  Gruber Stella U131

 3.  Novak Sarah U132

 4.  Haunschmid Michaela U132

 5.  Zhan Wendy U11-2

 6.  Haunschmid Melanie U11-2

 7.  Hus Tamina U131



Blatt 64. KTTV - Nachwuchssuperliga 2018 am 07.04.2018

Einsteiger weibllich

Einsteiger weibllich

Ullmann Katharina VÖLK 2:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 2:3  0  6  6  7

Piko Valentina HEGE 3:2 1:3 0:3 1:3 1:3 3:1  2  4  8  6

Wohlfahrt Marie-ThereseVELD 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:2 3:0 3:0  6  0 12  1

Jäger Carina PAUL 3:0 3:0 0:3 3:0 3:0 3:0  5  1 11  2

Jäger Elena PAUL 3:0 3:1 2:3 0:3 3:2 1:3  3  3  9  4

Jäger Viktoria PAUL 3:1 3:1 0:3 0:3 2:3 0:3  2  4  8  5

Krop Johanna HEGE 3:2 1:3 0:3 0:3 3:1 3:0  3  3  9  3
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Endreihung: Einsteiger weibllich

 1.  Wohlfahrt Marie-ThereseU11-2

 2.  Jäger Carina U131

 3.  Krop Johanna U11-3

 4.  Jäger Elena U131

 5.  Jäger Viktoria U11-3

 6.  Piko Valentina U11-2

 7.  Ullmann Katharina U11-2

Einsteiger U18/U15

Einsteiger U18/U15

Maksymiuk Fedir URBA 1:3 3:0 3:1 0:3  2  2  6  3

Pöck Mathias KAC 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0  4  0  8  1

Kutschnig Dario LEPE 0:3 0:3 3:2 3:2  2  2  6  4

Hribar Dominik LEPE 1:3 0:3 2:3 1:3  0  4  4  5

Khurana Japleen Singh ANNA 3:0 0:3 2:3 3:1  2  2  6  2
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Endreihung: Einsteiger U18/U15

 1.  Pöck Mathias U151

 2.  Khurana Japleen Singh U182

 3.  Maksymiuk Fedir U152

 4.  Kutschnig Dario U151

 5.  Hribar Dominik U151



Blatt 74. KTTV - Nachwuchssuperliga 2018 am 07.04.2018

Einsteiger U13

Einsteiger U13

Walter Julian VÖLK 3:0 0:3 3:0 3:1 0:3  3  2  8  3

Halilovic Dzan LEPE 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3  0  5  5  6

Tillian-Köck Leon OSSI 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1 0:3  4  1  9  2

Wanders Tim OSSI 0:3 3:1 0:3 3:2 0:3  2  3  7  4

Auer Samuel OSSI 1:3 3:0 1:3 2:3 0:3  1  4  6  5

Rettl Cameron VÖLK 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0  5  0 10  1
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Endreihung: Einsteiger U13

 1.  Rettl Cameron U132

 2.  Tillian-Köck Leon U131

 3.  Walter Julian U131

 4.  Wanders Tim U131

 5.  Auer Samuel U131

 6.  Halilovic Dzan U132

Einsteiger U 11

Einsteiger U 11
Vorrunde Gruppe A

Loitsch Stefan DSVE 2:3 3:0 3:0 3:0  3  1  7  2

Nowakowski Paul VÖLK 3:2 3:0 3:0 3:0  4  0  8  1

Smajic Haris LEPE 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3  0  4  4  5

Smrtnik Miran LEPE 0:3 0:3 3:0 3:0  2  2  6  3

Wolf Florian VÖLK 0:3 0:3 3:0 0:3  1  3  5  4
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Einsteiger U 11
Vorrunde Gruppe B

Tennant Jonathan VELD 3:0 3:0 2:3 3:2  3  1  7  2

Bergner Julian Andre VÖLK 0:3 2:3 0:3 0:3  0  4  4  5

Smajic Tarik LEPE 0:3 3:2 0:3 0:3  1  3  5  4

Roth Ferdinand URBA 3:2 3:0 3:0 2:3  3  1  7  3

Stoian Antonio-Adrian VÖLK 2:3 3:0 3:0 3:2  3  1  7  1
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Blatt 84. KTTV - Nachwuchssuperliga 2018 am 07.04.2018

Einsteiger U 11
Vorrunde Gruppe C

Summer Lorenz PAUL 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3  0  4  4  5

Opriessnig Felix OSSI 3:0 3:0 3:0 1:3  3  1  7  1

Smrtnik Mitja LEPE 3:1 0:3 0:3 0:3  1  3  5  4

Osina Simon LEPE 3:0 0:3 3:0 3:0  3  1  7  2

Marktl Jakob URBA 3:1 3:1 3:0 0:3  3  1  7  3
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Einsteiger U 11
Finale Platz 1-3

Nowakowski Paul VÖLK 3:0¹ 3:1¹  2  0  4  1

Stoian Antonio-Adrian VÖLK 0:3¹ 0:3¹  0  2  2  3

Opriessnig Felix OSSI 1:3¹ 3:0¹  1  1  3  2
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Einsteiger U 11
Finale Platz 4-6

Loitsch Stefan DSVE 2:3¹ 3:1¹  1  1  3  2

Tennant Jonathan VELD 3:2¹ 3:0¹  2  0  4  1

Osina Simon LEPE 1:3¹ 0:3¹  0  2  2  3
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Einsteiger U 11
Finale Platz 7-9

Smrtnik Miran LEPE 1:3¹ 1:3¹  0  2  2  3

Roth Ferdinand URBA 3:1¹ 2:3¹  1  1  3  2

Marktl Jakob URBA 3:1¹ 3:2¹  2  0  4  1
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Einsteiger U 11
Finale Platz 10-12

Wolf Florian VÖLK 3:0¹ 3:0¹  2  0  4  1

Smajic Tarik LEPE 0:3¹ 0:3¹  0  2  2  3

Smrtnik Mitja LEPE 0:3¹ 3:0¹  1  1  3  2
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Einsteiger U 11
Finale Platz 13-15

Smajic Haris LEPE 0:3¹ 0:3¹  0  2  2  3

Bergner Julian Andre VÖLK 3:0¹ 1:3¹  1  1  3  2

Summer Lorenz PAUL 3:0¹ 3:1¹  2  0  4  1
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Endreihung: Einsteiger U 11

 1.  Nowakowski Paul U11-1

 2.  Opriessnig Felix U11-2

 3.  Stoian Antonio-Adrian U11-1

 4.  Tennant Jonathan U11-1

 5.  Loitsch Stefan U11-1

 6.  Osina Simon U11-1

 7.  Marktl Jakob U11-1

 8.  Roth Ferdinand U11-1

 9.  Smrtnik Miran U11-2

10.  Wolf Florian U11-1

11.  Smrtnik Mitja U11-1

12.  Smajic Tarik U11-2

13.  Summer Lorenz U11-1

14.  Bergner Julian Andre U11-1

15.  Smajic Haris U11-2


